
VTC METALLKNÖPFE
ROLAND BABY und

ROLAND STYLE

VTC 86-4-1

86012

ROLAND BABY LACK Gr.2 (9,7 mm) ROLAND STYLE LACK Gr.2 (10,5 mm)

BLISTER

950 W

975 RT

974 R

900 HB

969 GB

959 SCHW

991 HG

ROLAND BABY Gr.2 (9,7 mm)

AN.MESSING
86156
BLISTER

86113
NICKEL

BLISTER

86147
MESSING

BLISTER

86164
SCHW.NICKEL

BLISTER

86014

ROLAND BABY Gr.2 (9,7 mm)

Pack.500 St.

86119
NICKELLACK

950 B

975 ČV

974 RŮŽ

900 SVM

969 ŽL

959 Č

991 SVZ

Pack.500 St.

86096
BLISTER

ROLAND STYLE Gr.2 (10,5 mm)

AN.MESSING
86186
BLISTER

86095
NICKEL

BLISTER

86154
MESSING

BLISTER

86155
SCHW.NICKEL

BLISTER

ROLAND STYLE NICKEL Gr.3 (11 mm)

86190
BLISTER

Aktiengesellschaft

KURZWAREN
GROßHANDEL

950 W

975 RT

974 R

900 HB

969 GB

959 SCHW

991 HG
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